L24000 317418

• •		
, (Reques	tor's Name)	
; · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
(Addres	5)	
1	,	
· · ·		
(Address	5)	
ļ		
<u> </u>		
(City/Sta	te/Zip/Phone #)	
* }		
İ — -	٠ .	
! PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
<u> </u>		
	<i>F</i>	
j- (Busine:	s Entity Name)	
1_		
(Docum	ent Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of Si	tatus
	Octanioa too Ot O	
; • i		
Special Instructions to Filing	Officer	
	•	
[
!		
1.		
-		
1		
[·		
	ffice Use Only	
1	•	



400433145544

2024 JUL 18 AN 9: 47

ALLAHASSEE, FLORIL

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • !-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

LOGGIAVEROBEACH, LLC	'
Please Debit FCA000000003 For: 125	
Thank you Seth Neeley	
Stal	Art of Inc. File
	LTD Partnership File
	Foreign Corp. File
	L.C. File Fictitious Name File
	Trade/Service Mark co \$
	Merger File CC TO THE STATE OF
	Art, of Amend, File Q
	RA Resignation
	Dissolution / Withdrawal
	Annual Report / Reinstatement
	Cert. Copy
	Photo Copy
	Certificate of Good Standing
	Certificate of Status
	Certificate of Fictitious Name
	Corp Record Search
	Officer Search
	Fictitions Search
Signature	Fictitious Owner Search
	Vehicle Search
	Driving Record
Requested by:	UCC 1 or 3 File
Name Date Time	UCC 11 Search

UCC 11 Retrieval_

COVERLETTER

	ivision of Corporations LoggiaVeroBeach, LLC				
SUBJECT	`:				
	Name of	Limited Liabi	lity Company		
The enclos	ed Articles of Organization and fee(s	s) are submitted	I for filing.		
Please retu	rn all correspondence concerning thi	s matter to the	following:		
	Judith Baldissard				
		Name o	Person	···	-
					26
		Firm/Co	ompany	:	7
	414 Sable Oak Drive				1
		Add	ress		- 60
	Vero Beach, Florida 32963			100	ייי יכ הא
	judy.baldissard@gmail.com	City/State ar	nd Zip Code	F7 127	
-	E-mail address: (to be t	ised for future	annual report notification)		-
For further is	nformation concerning this matter, pl	lease call:			
	John J. Campione, Esq.	772	978-9582		
	Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Nu	nber	
Enclosed is	a check for the following amount:				
\$125.00 Fi	_	└── Certif	ied Copy (al copy is enclosed)	160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy ditional copy is enclo	
	Mailing Address New Filing Section		Street Address		
	Division of Corporations		New Filing Section Division of Corporations		
	P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Cir	cle	
			Tallahassee, FL 32301		

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORID	DA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY
ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	
LougiaVeroBeach, LLC	
(Must contain the words "Limited Liability	Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of	the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
414 Sable Oak Drive	414 Sable Oak Drive
Vero Beach, FL 32963	Vero Beach, FL 32963
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Regist (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register another business entity with an active Florida registration.)	red Agent. You must designate an individual or

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Judith Baldissard		
	Name	
414 Sable Oak Driv	·e	
Florida street addre	ess (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> a	eceptable)
Vero Beach	FL.	32963
City	State	Zip

Vero Beach FL 32963

City State Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability companyed the place designated in this certificate. Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I starther agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

/S/ Juditle Baldissard
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Docusiĝii Envelope ID: AE13CB54-1E7C-4DEA-8DB9-C2E7CAB9FB7D

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager MGR	Judith Baldissard 414 Sable Oak Drive	
	Vero Beach, FL 32963	
		
······································		3 2
(Use attachment if necessary)		
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and the date of filing.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the a	cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 pplicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not	-51
the document's effective date on the Department of State's ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	ਲਾ - ਹੈ
		
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	isligned by: ithe Baldissard	
This document is executed in acco	pri anthonizal representative of a member. ordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, ion submitted in a document to the Department of State sprovided for in s.817.155, F.S.	
Judith Baldissard Typed c	or printed name of signee	